TIME

13:00

13:10

13.15

13:25

13:35

14:10

14:15

14:35

14:55

15:15

15:20

15:40

15:45

16:20

=
/ﬁ,‘k}

10TH ANNUAL CONFERENCE

International Forum
for the Aftercare
of Racehorses

2026 IFAR SCHEDULE

Official Opening
IFAR Welcome

Keynote Address

Panel 1 - 'Setting the Standard:
Leadership in Aftercare’

Video 1
Speaker 1
Coffee Break
Speaker 2
Video 2
Speaker 3

Mentimeter

Panel 2 - ‘Responsibility in Action:
How Participants Shape Aftercare Cutcomes’

Closing Remarks

TIME ONSITE VISIT
07:45 Departure from hotels
08:30 Arrival at the Jockey Club of Saudi Arabia onsite visit
11:15 Departure from the JCSA
12:00 Arrival Back + Lunch
SESSION PRESENTER[S)
Moderator David Eades

HRH Prince Bandar bin Khalid Al Faisal

Eliot Forbes - IFAR Chair

HRH Princess Nanda Devi Norodomn, President of the
Cambodian Equestrian Federation
Andrew Harding
Aaron Morrison
Paull Khan
Salem Saeed Binmahfooz

Saudi Arabia

The Secretary General of the Saudi Equestrian Authority,
Mr. Abdullah A. AlAseeri

Melissa Ware - General Manager Equine Welfare Racing Victoria
Heong Kong Jockey Club
Grace Muir - MBE, HEROS

David Eades

Rob Dauth
Alan Lai
Lisa-Jane Graffard
NZTR video
Tasha Rose -
IFAR Conference Committee Chair

SCAN FOR THE IFAR
CONFERENCE BIO BOOK!



