

2026 IFAR SCHEDULE

TIME	ONSITE VISIT
07:45	Departure from hotels
08:30	Arrival at the Jockey Club of Saudi Arabia onsite visit
11:15	Departure from the JCSA
12:00	Arrival Back + Lunch

TIME	SESSION	PRESENTER(S)
13:00	Moderator	David Eades
13:10	Official Opening	HRH Prince Bandar bin Khalid Al Faisal
13:15	IFAR Welcome	Eliot Forbes - IFAR Chair
13:25	Keynote Address	HRH Princess Nanda Devi Norodom, President of the Cambodian Equestrian Federation
13:35	Panel 1 – 'Setting the Standard: Leadership in Aftercare'	Andrew Harding Aaron Morrison Paull Khan Salem Saeed Binnahfooz
14:10	Video 1	Saudi Arabia
14:15	Speaker 1	The Secretary General of the Saudi Equestrian Authority, Mr. Abdullah A. AlAseeri
14:35	Coffee Break	
14:55	Speaker 2	Melissa Ware - General Manager Equine Welfare Racing Victoria
15:15	Video 2	Hong Kong Jockey Club
15:20	Speaker 3	Grace Muir - MBE, HEROS
15:40	Mentimeter	David Eades
15:45	Panel 2 – 'Responsibility in Action: How Participants Shape Aftercare Outcomes'	Rob Dauth Alan Lai Lisa-Jane Graffard NZTR video Tasha Rose - IFAR Conference Committee Chair
16:20	Closing Remarks	IFAR Conference Committee Chair



SCAN FOR THE IFAR
CONFERENCE BIO BOOK!

